AMPROBE ACF-3000AK
• For use with multimeters or any instrument with AC
milli-volt input
• Measures up to 3000A AC
• Connects directly to an instrument
• Flexible head fits all, small conductors and large
bus-bars up to 7” in diameter
• Wide frequency bandwidth
• Low battery indicator
• Rugged design, yet lightweight and flexible
• Accuracy: ±1% of range
  F E A T U R E S
UPC/DCI:      0 95969 36748 6
Battery Life:      200 Hr typical
Size:      10.00x6.50x2.25 inch
Weight:      1.4 lb
Safety:      BS EN 61010-1: 1993, 600V CAT III Pol. Deg 2
  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
Measuring Ranges:    30A/300A/3000A
Output Sensitivity:    100mV/10mV/1mV/A (AC coupled)
Frequency Range:    10Hz to 20kHz
Power Supply:    2 x AA MN1500 (1.5V) LR6 batteries
Low Battery Indication:    Red LED